Allen

Allen

Allen

Anderson
Anderson
Arnold

Arthurs

Authurs

Bacchas

Baker

Barnes

Barrett

Baugh

Beckford
Beech-Davis
Beharie

Bernard
Bernard-Williams
Blagrove-Barrett
Blake

Blythe
Boothe-Dennisur
Bremmer
Brissett

Brooks

Brooks

Brooks

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown
Brown-Hanson
Brown-McGregor
Brydson

Buddan

Claudette C.
Dorthy

Roger M.
Horacio G.
June Doreen
Douglas

Dalton

Ray Anthony
Jerome

Sharon Nicole
Leonie

Walbert G.
Jenepher
Orson Harlee
Cassandra Nicola
Opal Beverley
Joyce E.

Carol

Pearlena
Collerbert C.
Trevor A.
Heather Andrea
Jhoenea
Eletha

Adassa

Earl Nehmiah
Sonia P.
Amorkard Trevano
Asra Victoria
Cosmo Ansell
Leroy

Lionel

Patricia

Rolbert Simon
Veronica E.
Evernette Robertha
Vinnette C.
Amos George
Barrington A.

GOJ EMAIL ACCOUNT

claudette.allen@jp.gov.jm
dorthy.allen@jp.gov.jm
roger.allen@jp.gov.jm
horacio.anderson@jp.gov.jm
june.anderson@jp.gov.jm
douglas.arnold@jp.gov.jm
dalton.arthurs@jp.gov.jm
ray.authurs@jp.gov.jm
jerome.bacchas@jp.gov.jm
sharon.baker@jp.gov.jm
leonie.barnes@jp.gov.jm
walber.barrett@jp.gov.jm
jenepher.baugh@jp.gov.jm
orson.beckford@jp.gov.jm
cassandra.beech-davis@jp.gov.jm
opal.beharie@jp.gov.jm
joyce.bernard@jp.gov.jm
carol.bernard-williams@jp.gov.jm
pearlena.blagrove@jp.gov.jm
collerbert.blake@jp.gov.jm
trevor.blyte@jp.gov.jm
heather.boothe-dennisur@jp.gov.jm
jhoenea.bremmer@jp.gov.jm
eletha.brissett@jp.gov.jm
adassa.brooks@jp.gov.jm
earl.brooks@jp.gov.jm
sonia.brooks@jp.gov.jm
amorkard.brown@jp.gov.jm
asra.brown@jp.gov.jm
cosmo.brown@jp.gov.jm
leroy.brown@jp.gov.jm
lionel.brown@jp.gov.jm
patricia.brown1@jp.gov.jm
rolbert.brown@jp.gov.jm
veronica.brown@jp.gov.jm
evernette.brown-hanson@jp.gov.jm
vinnette.brown-mcgregor@jp.gov.jm
amos.brydson@jp.gov.jm
barrington.buddan@jp.gov.jm

414-0944/957-4220
540-8948
431-4447/957-4220
963-5656/383-2559
963-5656
955-2975/846-5717
412-4965

957-7824

867-4588

918-1524
882-4790/957-5987
830-3071
955-4955/955-2437
823-0304
876-398-3311
955-7213

955-9630

885-9621
328-3483/381-7260
405-0886/791-8935
955-2892/957-7857
955-0686/388-2824
436-5896

*kkkk

534-6329

955-4252
955-2606/955-3030

876-597-3858/464-2417

853-3727/329-8904
957-3995/4330

*kkkk

955-6272/886-2985

425-4934/832-4474/971-3489

963-5410/361-7800
*kkkk

876-369-1835
955-4687/419-8452
412-7028/392-0616
955-6080/422-2682

allenclaudette@hotmail.com
*kkkkkkk
rogermarkallen@gmail.com
horacejamaica@yahoo.com
southseapark@gmail.com
tents4events@yahoo.com
dall ahoo.com
arthursr2@cwjamaica.com
jbacchas@yahoo.com
snbaker70@yahoo.com
barnes leonie@yahoo.com

whbarrett@gmail.com

jenepher.baugh@gmail.com

Fkkkkkkkk

none
opalbeharie@gmail.com
bjoyce223@gmail.com
cc_bernardwilliams@yahoo.com
Pearlena.blagrove@gmail.com

ccblakemusic@gmail.com

Fkkkkkk

Fkkkkkk

jhoenabremmer@yahoo.com

Fkkkkkk

adassab@yahoo.com

Fkkkkkk

Fkkkkkk

amorkard@yahoo.com

Fkkkkkk

cosmosseafoodrestaurant@gmail.com

Fhokkkkk

Fhkkkkk
Fkkkkkk

Fkkkkkk

elsada.jamesbrown@gmail.com
evernetteb@gmail.com
michealbaccas@gmail.com
humbleladyl@yahoo.com

Fkkkkkk
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Burchell
Burt
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbelll
Carr

Carty
Chamberlin
Chambers
Chaplain
Cheddisingh
Christie-Shaw
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke-Dann
Cole

Colman
Connel
Cooper
Coote

Coote

Coote
Corniffe
Cummings
Daley

Daley

Daley

Daley

Daley

Daley

Daley
Davidson
Davidson
Davis
Davis-Clarke
Davis-Williams
Dawes
Dawson
Delancy
Doctor-Palmer
Drummond
Drummond
Dryden-Smith
Dunn
Dunstan
Dwyer

Dyer

Kinsley Winston
Christopher
Bernard
Edward James
Joseph

Maisie E.

David Fitzroy
Leslie

Clifford Anthony
Fitz Earl

Valrie Ann
Dudley Abesiah
Basil O.

Keisha
Claudette P.
Phyllis

E.H. Eric

Janet

Osmond Glen
Ruby Esmeralda
Marcia

Vincent

Agatha Evelina
Dalton Bradley
Paulette

Eric R.

Herman

Patrick E.T.
Christine

Sylvia Irene
Berkley Eladio
Caroline A.
Densley

Gloria

Ron Gregory
Trevlin N.
Merdel Sybil
Christine A.

Jessica Pethrene

Kiffa A.
Marva
Camille Fiona
Caswell

kinsley.burchell@jp.gov.jm
christopher.burt@jp.gov.jm
bernard.campbell@jp.gov.jm
edward.campbell@jp.gov.jm
joseph.campbell@jp.gov.jm
maisie.campbell@jp.gov.jm
david.campbell@jp.gov.jm
leslie.campbell@jp.gov.jm
clifford.campbell@jp.gov.jm
fitz.carr@jp.gov.jm
valrie.carty@jp.gov.jm
dudley.chamberlin@jp.gov.jm
basil.chambers@jp.gov.jm
keisha.chaplain@jp.gov.jm
claudette.cheddisingh@jp.gov.jm
phyllis.christie-shaw@jp.gov.jm
eric.clarke@jp.gov.jm
janet.clarke@jp.gov.jm
osmond.clarke@jp.gov.jm
ruby.clarke@jp.gov.jm
marcia.clarke-dann@jp.gov.jm
vincent.cole@jp.gov.jm
agatha.colman@jp.gov.jm
dalton.connell@jp.gov.jm
paulette.cooper@jp.gov.jm
eric.coote@jp.gov.jm
herman.coote@jp.gov.jm
patrick.coote@jp.gov.jm
christine.corniffe@jp.gov.jm
sylvia.cummings@jp.gov.jm
berkley.daley@jp.gov.jm
caroline.daley@jp.gov.jm
densley.daley@jp.gov.jm
gloria.daley@jp.gov.jm
ron.daley@jp.gov.jm
trevlin.daley@jp.gov.jm
merdel.daley@jp.gov.jm
christine.davidson@jp.gov.jm
jessica.davidson@jp.gov.jm
kiffa.davis@jp.gov.jm
marva.davis-clarke@jp.gov.jm
camille.davis-williams@jp.gov.jm
caswell.dawes@jp.gov.jm

Jennifer Vinnette Antonnette jennifer.dawson@jp.gov.jm

Danree
Karlene M.
Carla Yvette

Marlon Maurice E.

Paulet M.
Beverly Eunice
Lorna

Keith

Gregory Horace

danree.delancy@jp.gov.jm
karlene.doctor-palmer@jp.gov.jm
carla.drummond@jp.gov.jm
marlon.drummond@jp.gov.jm
paulet.dryden-smith@jp.gov.jm
beverly.dunn@jp.gov.jm
lorna.dunstan@jp.gov.jm
keith.dwyer@jp.gov.jm
gregory.dyer@jp.gov.jm

919-5417

814-0248/886-1493/957-7492

956-0860/851-3969
919-5884
955-4353/877-5077
482-1203/830-7883
876-439-2394
876-471-3303
876-351-4854
957-7259

884-6734

365-2266
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397-8830

955-2990
955-7534/477-6884
383-2874/955-2675
918-0805/383-5790
957-7563/995-2896
426-3230
955-1384/868-1597
957-7420

957-7420

893-5816/957-5834/3585

955-5024/353-4593
433-2625
918-3159/456-1177
403-6332
957-5825/946-1530
955-0421/0869
361-4616

398-5866

955-2405

955-6188
421-3663/918-0996
564-2792/957-4620
484-1709
955-7211/328-0982
876-414-8013
297-3940/955-2534
441-9640
876-577-7734
955-3553/946-6975
367-6112
912-6945/382-8883
955-4898

997-4413
360-3195/957-7920
957-2298/393-7520
461-7298
955-0117/840-1682

955-3611/779-0450/918-1072

876-575-4467

kingsleyburchell.ip@gmail.com
Christobel 2@yahoo.com
campbellbfc@gmail.com
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revcampbellcgma@yahoo.com
mecampbell41@gmail.com
davidcampbellfitzroy@gmail.com
lesliecampbell54@yahoo.com
clifford.campbell@gmail.com
ecarr50@hotmail.com

valrieannc@gmail.com
*kkkkkk

b-asi-loc@hotmail.com
kchaplin25@yahoo.com

Fkkkkkk

*kkkkkk
ehaclarke@gmail.com

janet65@yahoo.com

*kkkkk

Fkkkkk

mclarke99 @yahoo.com

Fkkkkk

*kkkkk

michealcoates@gmail.com
*kkkkk

Fkkkkk
*kkkkk
Fkkkkk
*kkkkk
Fkkkkk

Connelld543@gmail.com

Fkkkkk

daleysphoto@yahoo.com

Fkkkkk

daleyr@sdc.gov.jm
*kkkkk

*kkkkk

chrisaudryl @gmail.com
jessicapethrene@gmail.com

Fkkkkk

marvaclarkeyy@yahoo.com
camile daviswilliams@yahoo.com
caswell.dawes@scotiabank.com

Fkkkkk

danree.delancy@mycbgroup.com

Fkkkkk

evabchris@yahoo.com

carlaprimrose@gmail.com
Kkkkkk

Dunnbeverleyl@gmail.com
lornabdunstan@yahoo.com
misterdsir@yahoo.com

mrgregorydyer@yahoo.com
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mailto:mclarke99_@yahoo.com
mailto:michealcoates@gmail.com
mailto:Connelld543@gmail.com
mailto:daleysphoto@yahoo.com
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mailto:chrisaudry1@gmail.com
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mailto:camile_daviswillliams@yahoo.com
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Ennis

Esson

Evans
Fenley
Fenton
Fenton
Ferguson
Findlay
Fogo

Foote

Foote
Forrester
Forrester
Foster
Fowles
Francis
Fraser-Williams
Gammon-Lacan
Gardner
Garwood
Garwood
Glaze
Golding
Gooden
Gopaulsingh
Gordon
Gordon
Graham
Graham
Grant
Grant

Grant
Grant

Grant
Grant

Gray

Gray

Green
Green- Brown
Green-Mcnish
Grey
Grizzle
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Hacker

Hall

Hamaty
Hammond
Harding
Harvey-Gooden
Haughton
Haughton

Jervaise O'Hare
Swaine

Clyde

Bernard Franklyn
Lester L.
Mauline

Ivette Eunice
Valda

Hugh Henry
Audrey
Thelma
Cordell

Pete

Monica
Douglas

Lloyd A.

Koren

Diane

Glen Valentine
Lelieth

Lorrel G.
Sonia E.

Ralph

Maxine Evadney
Donald

Josett Angela
Randal Craig
Eardley W.
Olive

Audrey
Cosmo R.
Eunice V.
Joan Annieta
Mervel Marie
Roy

Churnley A.
Phillip Andrew
Christine
Joyce

Angella
Barrington Junior
Daniel Antonio
Doretta May
Vincent
Megan Grace
Trevor
Gladstone
Frederick Clive
Russell O'brian
Madge lonie
Lorna M.

Carol

George

jervaise.ennis@jp.gov.jm
swaine.esson@jp.gov.jm
clyde.evans@jp.gov.jm
bernard.fenley@jp.gov.jm
lester.fenton@jp.gov.jm
mauline.fenton@jp.gov.jm
ivette.ferguson@jp.gov.jm
valda.findlay@jp.gov.jm

hugh henry.fogo@jp.gov.jm
audrey.foote@jp.gov.jm
thelma.foote@jp.gov.jm
cordell.forrester@jp.gov.jm
pete.forrester@jp.gov.jm
monica.foster@jp.gov.jm
douglas.fowles@jp.gov.jm
lloyd.francis1@jp.gov.jm
koren.fraser-williams@jp.gov.jm
diane.gammon-lacan@jp.gov.jm
glen.gardner@jp.gov.jm
lelieth.garwood@jp.gov.jm
lorrel.garwood @jp.gov.jm
sonia.glaze@jp.gov.jm
ralph.golding@jp.gov.jm
maxine.gooden@jp.gov.jm
donald.gopaulsingh@jp.gov.jm
josett.gordon@jp.gov.jm
randal.gordon@jp.gov.jm
eardley.graham@jp.gov.jm
olive.graham@jp.gov.jm
audrey.grant@jp.gov.jm
cosmo.grantl@jp.gov.jm
eunice.grant@jp.gov.jm
joan.grant@jp.gov.jm
mervel.grant@jp.gov.jm
roy.grant@jp.gov.jm
churnley.gray@jp.gov.jm
phillip.gray@jp.gov.jm
christine.green@jp.gov.jm
joyce.green-brown@jp.gov.jm
angella.green-mcnish@jp.gov.jm
barrington.greyl@jp.gov.jm
daniel.grizzle@jp.gov.jm
doretta.guthrie@jp.gov.jm
vincent.guthrie@jp.gov.jm
megan.guthrie@jp.gov.jm
trevor.hacker@jp.gov.jm
gladstone.hall@jp.gov.jm
frederick.hamaty@jp.gov.jm
russell.hammond@jp.gov.jm
madge.harding@jp.gov.jm
lorna.harvey-gooden@jp.gov.jm
carol.haughton@jp.gov.jm
george.haughton@jp.gov.jm

976-448-5553
438-0620

360-7843
700-6169/394-6542
840-5650/351-3415
956-0131/955-7673
451-4019
876-375-4070
955-2995/995-2594
816-0403/957-4300
374-0011

859-7720
957-7242/449-9535
963-5168/378-7449
955-1058/363-3463
957-7517
918-6172/410-5765
918-3502/356-2359
469-8036

832-3565
371-0166/955-2165
955-3578/955-2798
957-7566/361-0571
955-7045/874-7701
869-8408
955-35797/399-3672
876-386-0150
912-2370/640-6298
281-8001
955-3753/466-6522
877-3632/955-0392
*kkkk

886-7118
990-5497/365-2300
425-4608
997-5064/955-2702
957-7477/399-4523
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568-2376/955-2327
876-539-4812
879-9413

610-7723
383-8739/684-9942
876-355-1869
383-5477

776-3802

955-2636
995-0952/955-2870
373-6096
918-8064/579-4366
355-1311/838-1069
373-5488

jervaise.ennis@gmail.com
swaine esson@hotmail.com
clyvans@gmail.com
fenley56 @yahoo.com
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maulinefenton@gmail.com
ivette ferguson@yahoo.com
valfin.teach@yahoo.com
hugfoy@live.com
footeprints@cwjamaica.com
thelmafoote50@gmail.com
cordell forrester@yahoo.com
pvf4justice@gmail.com
monicavfoster@hotmail.com
roxe67@yahoo.com
lloydfrancis@minister.com
korenand@yahoo.com
gammie.dgl@gmail.com
Glenvalgardner75@gmail.com
drummondrocks@yahoo.com
lggarwood@yahoo.com
soniaglaze@yahoo.com
ralphpgolding@yahoo.com
dickogeel@yahoo.com
donaldgopaulsingh@yahoo.com
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randal.gordon.rg@gmail.com

Fkkkkk

olive.may@hotmail.com
audaud0l@yahoo.com
cosmogrant@yahoo.com
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Glenvalgardner75@gmail.com

elgreco22@cwjamaica.com
*kkkk

Fkkkk
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negriltactical@gmail.com
jpycemay green@yahoo.com
angiemac2007@yahoo.com
barrington.grey@gkco.com
*kkkkkk
salguthrie@yahoo.com
vincentguthrie18@yahoo.com
byronmeg@hotmail.com

hatchman40@hotmail.com
Kkkkkk

mnhamaty@gmail.com
obrean07@yahoo.com

Fkkkkk

Grantjoan886@yahoo.com

Fkkkk

haughtonedrick@hotmail.com
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Haughton-Perrin
Haye
Headley-Lewin
Heath

Heaven
Henry

Hewitt
Hibbert
Hines
Hitchman
Holiness
Howden

Hunt
Hutchins
Hyatt
Innerarity
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson-Haye
Jackson-Mills
Jackson-Rearie
James

James
James-Johnson
Jarrett
Jathan
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones

Jordon
Jowerhill-Williams
Kakuturu
Kameka
Kasantaroeno
Keddo

Kellop

Kelly

Kerr

Khan

Kirlew

Lacan
Lanigan
Larmond
Lawrence

Lee

Lee

Leslie

Leslie

Sophia Loraine
Tindale Wycliffe
Hyacinth Viola
Sonia M.
Alpheus

Andrea

Yvonne Verona
Hilda Mertilee
Yvonne Clair
Colin

Willie Albert
Nickole L.
Selbert Alexander
Sheila Adassa
Horace Samuel
lleen M.
Cosmond K.
Joan Oswaldene
Micheal

Naveta

Thelma D.
Ethelgein
Moureen
Garfield

Verlie Laeto
Irene C.

Carmen
Rudolph

Gloria J.

Leroy A.

Vinora M.
Wesley Slyvester
Alisa Monique
Keith L.

Gloria Evadney
Donna Marie
Aravinda

Lurline V.

Julet

Vernon A.
Marcia R.M
Donovan St. Patrick
Kathleen

Urban
Stephanie Esparanso
Peter Pius
Karen Ruth
Calvert C.
Rapheal

Grace

Tanisha

Balvin

Glazeter Enesbeth

sophia.haughton@jp.gov.jm
tindale.haye@jp.gov.jm
hyacinth.headley-lewin@jp.gov.jm
sonia.heath@jp.gov.jm
alpheus.heaven@jp.gov.jm
andrea.henry@jp.gov.jm
yvonne.hewitt@jp.gov.jm
hilda.hibbert@jp.gov.jm
yvonne.hines@jp.gov.jm
colin.hitchman@jp.gov.jm
willie.holiness@jp.gov.jm
nickole.howden@jp.gov.jm
selbert.hunt@jp.gov.jm
sheila.hutchins@jp.gov.jm
horace.hyatt@jp.gov.jm
ileen.innerarity@jp.gov.jm
cosmond.jackson@jp.gov.jm
joan.jackson@jp.gov.jm
micheal.jackson@jp.gov.jm
naveta.jackson@jp.gov.jm
thelma.jackson-haye@jp.gov.jm
ethelgein.jackson-mills@jp.gov.jm
moureen.jackson-rearie@jp.gov.jm
garfield.james@jp.gov.jm
verlie.james@jp.gov.jm
irene.james-gordon@jp.gov.jm
carmen.jarrett@jp.gov.jm
rudolph.jathan@jp.gov.jm
gloria.johnson1@jp.gov.jm
leroy.johnson@jp.gov.jm
vinora.johnson@jp.gov.jm
wesley.johnson@jp.gov.jm
alisa.johnson@jp.gov.jm
keith.jones1@jp.gov.jm
gloria.jordon@jp.gov.jm
donna.jowerhill-williams@jp.gov.jm
aravinda.kakuturu@jp.gov.jm
lurline.kameka@jp.gov.jm
julet.kasantaroeno@jp.gov.jm
vernon.keddo@jp.gov.jm
marcia.kellop@jp.gov.jm
donovan.kelly@jp.gov.jm
kathleen.kerr@jp.gov.jm
urban.khan@jp.gov.jm
stephanie.kirlew@jp.gov.jm
peter.lacan@jp.gov.jm
karen.lanigan@jp.gov.jm
calvert.larmond@jp.gov.jm
rapheal.lawrence@jp.gov.jm
grace.lee@jp.gov.jm
tanisha.lee@jp.gov.jm
balvin.leslie@jp.gov.jm
glazeter.leslie@jp.gov.jm

388-5293/918-0941/957-5900 goodness176@hotmail.com

955-5920
876-826-7408
963-5402/846-4645
771-5860
371-0166/955-2165
421-1176
918-1593/796-9976
957-7351
963-5643/893-8077
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lloydastewart55@hotmail.com

Fkkkkk
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tatehilma@yahoo.com
Taylor.dorset@gmail.com

Fkkkkk
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thomasmillicent@hotmail.com
jdelorist@yahoo.com

ythorpeson@hotmail.com

Fkkkkk

boy4life @gmail.com

*kkkkk

Kkkkkk

lonel 18@hotmail.com
*kkkkk

dacvick@gmail.com
senuburke@yahoo.com
gloria.wagstaffe @yahoo.com
daddyduds2@yahoo.com
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mailto:Elaine_anderson63@hotmail.com
mailto:Krsitam71@yahoo.com
mailto:meletia_s@yahoo.com
mailto:godblesspeter2k6@yahoo.com
mailto:rudeseaton@yahoo.com
mailto:csimpson@jnbs.com
mailto:trescotwilliams@yahoo.com
mailto:corettaacharspence@yahoo.com
mailto:kanhaiskeen@yagoo.com
mailto:jrsmall26@gmail.com
mailto:adlinds@yahoo.com
mailto:jamibeauti@yahoo.com
mailto:LucilleSmith876@yahoo.com
mailto:H1-snow@yahoo.com
mailto:rev.msolomon@gmail.com
mailto:corettaacharspence@yahoo.com
mailto:rev.jojostewart@yahoo.com
mailto:lloydastewart55@hotmail.com
mailto:tatehilma@yahoo.com
mailto:Taylor.dorset@gmail.com
mailto:thomasmillicent@hotmail.com
mailto:jdelorist@yahoo.com
mailto:ythorpeson@hotmail.com
mailto:boy4life@gmail.com
mailto:lonelytyg18@hotmail.com
mailto:dacvick@gmail.com
mailto:senuburke@yahoo.com
mailto:gloria.wagstaffe@yahoo.com
mailto:daddyduds2@yahoo.com

Watson
Watson-Hylton
Watt
Wedderburn
Wedderburn
Wedderburn-Donaldson
Whyte
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Woolery
Wray-Reid
Wright
Wynter
Young
Young

Coleen Isola
Avery Hyacinth
Muriel Evadine
Ingram Robinson
Keith R.
Franchae A.
Roma A.

Andrew Wayne Lowrie
Beryl

Hubert Augustus
Jermaine Nickoy
Lorna

Robert

Teleith E.
Trescot

Volney

Caulton Albert
Leroy Alphanso Wilberforce
Paul

Juliet V.

Kadian Alexia
Evadine Senorita
Urbane E.
Paulette Phyllis
Rosetta

coleen.watson@jp.gov.jm
avery.hylton@jp.gov.jm
muriel.watt@jp.gov.jm
ingram.wedderburn@jp.gov.jm
keith.wedderburn1@jp.gov.jm
franchae.wedderburn-donaldson@jp.gov.jm
roma.whyte@jp.gov.jm
andrew.williams@jp.gov.jm
beryl.williams@jp.gov.jm
hubert.wiliams@jp.gov.jm
jermaine.williams@jp.gov.jm
lorna.williams@jp.gov.jm
robert.williams1@jp.gov.jm
teleith.williams@jp.gov.jm
trescot.williams@jp.gov.jm
volney.wiliams@jp.gov.jm
caulton.wilson@jp.gov.jm
leroy.wilson@jp.gov.jm
paul.wilson@jp.gov.jm
juliet.woolery@jp.gov.jm
kadian.wray@jp.gov.jm
evadine.wright@jp.gov.jm
urbane.wynter@jp.gov.jm
paulette.young@jp.gov.jm
rosetta.young@jp.gov.jm

424-8939/955-3647/952-4700
876-884-8140

370-8608

957-4567/873-4577

*kkkk

437-7181

*kkkk
871-0735/963-5085/955-9096
319-2732

955-2518/2874
356-3156/464-1873
955-4557/482-6560/995-3657
955-2874/371-4292
957-0138/866-9767

878-5022

955-5793/327-5972

955-2771

957-1484/371-4292

581-7263

423-9514/955-3357
887-6438/825-0315

990-9327

*kkkk

918-1414

*kkkk

Coleenwatson16@yahoo.com
averyhylton5353@gmail.com
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keithr44@yahoo.com

franchaedonaldson@yahoo.com
*kkkkk

cscsav@cwjamaica.com
*kkkkk

Fkkkkk

jermaine.williams1408@gmail.com

lornawilliams50@hotmail.com
robertwilliamsjm@yahoo.com
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trescotwilliams@yahoo.com

Fkkkkk
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paulcawilson@yahoo.com

Fkkkkkk

www.wraykady@yahoo.com

Fkkkkkk

Fkkkkkk

Fkkkkkk

rose62bud@yahoo.com



mailto:Coleenwatson16@yahoo.com
mailto:averyhylton5353@gmail.com
mailto:keithr44@yahoo.com
mailto:franchaedonaldson@yahoo.com
mailto:cscsav@cwjamaica.com
mailto:jermaine.williams1408@gmail.com
mailto:lornawilliams50@hotmail.com
mailto:robertwilliamsjm@yahoo.com
mailto:trescotwilliams@yahoo.com
mailto:paulcawilson@yahoo.com
http://www.wraykady@yahoo.com/
mailto:rose62bud@yahoo.com

BACCHAS
Barrett
BROWN
Brown-Swaby
BUCHANAN
Campbell
CAMPBELL
CHAMBERLAIN
Colquhoun
Daley
DENNISUR
Dussie

Evans

Gifford
Gunning
Guthrie
Honeyghan
JENKINSON
Laing

Lewis

Lynch
MYRIE
NEPAUL
McDonald
Lawrence
Lawrence
Mclnnis
McPherson-Williams
Morgan
Morris

Reid
Reynolds
SALABIE
SAMUELS
Samuels
Spence
Spence-Miller
Spence-Miller
Stennett
Stewart
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
WEBB
Wedemire
Weise
WILLIAMS-MASSEY
Woodbine

MICHAEL
Winston
MATHIAS
Verona

JOYCE

Beverly
DELROY
BEVIN

Shirley N.

Eifert

DAVID

Beryl

Hortense Melvina
Valdence

Ruby Leonie
Neville Hugh
Melvin
PAULINE
Dalton St. Aubyn
Frank Altimont
Sadie Merbelle
DODRICK
ZACHARIAH
Golvia A.

Eric

Ouida Sybil
Bevin

Lorraine
Viannie

Madge E.
Jennifer Novella
Cliff

AMY

LINDLEY

Lloyd Wilburgen
Ivett

Diedre Andrene
Locksley
Rosetta
Barbara F.
Locksley Micheal
Ivett V.

Audrey Delores
UNA

Inez Joyce
Citrene Ellenor
CRESSANA
Edna May

Fkkkk

963-5869/402-1647

*kkkkk

381-4059/955-2895/918-0328

955-3032/847-8396
955-0158/370-2446
955-8288

*kkk

957-7888
918-1436/957-7642-4

955-4037
955-7496
453-5635

Fkkkk

955-3181/370-8071
955-1105/390-0794
876-963-5170
360-8145/547-5425
361-1648/845-4581
955-2925
896-6454/330-3239
957-0383

963-5132/4148058

805-8135

955-2681/2664
955-2812/909-7080
*kkkk

378-5506
876831-0599/619-1104

957-2288/955-2142
957-4309

955-5102
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